
                      Crows Woods Gardens – 2017 Plot Assignments  (Section A)  

         Row Captains 

 

Plots 1 thru 4 & 8 thru 10   

Brian Kucer     

brian.kucer@gmail.com  

267-847-9345 

 

Plots 5 thru 7 & 11 thru 13 

Kathi Stokes 

KHstokes@aol.com 

 

         Row Captains 

 

Plots 14 thru 16 & 21 thru 23 

Sondra Castellani 

scastellani@verizon.net 

 

Plots 17 thru 19 & 24 thru 27 

Mark Oswald  

maoswald@yahoo.com 

 

          Row Captains 

 

Plots 29 thru 31 & 37 thru 40 

Mauricio Suarez 

suarezm129@gmail.com  

856-795-7240  

 

Plots 32 thru 35 & 41 thru 44 

Cheryl Miller 

cherylggmiller@gmail.com 

856-429-6474 

             Row Captains 

 

Plots 46 thru 49 & 53 thru 57 

Stephen Griffey  

Sgriffey3@comcast.net 

856-429-8695 

 

Plots 50 thru 52 & 58 thru 60 

Bill Koelling 

wlkoelling@gmail.com 

856-795-3791 

           53a. 

John Levy 

 

      

 

 

 

    53b. 

Melinda 

McGough 

1. 

 

Maureen 

Sapnar 

 

  

8. 

 

Ed Hess 

14. 

 

James Balga 

 21a. 

Ben Miller 

 

29a. 

Sarah LaFleur 

 37a. 

 

Lorrie Hart 

 

37b. 

B. D’emilia 

46. 

 

Cristina Escobar 

 54. 

 

Steven Griffey 

21b.  

Linda Davis  

Moon 

29b.  

Jen Wilson 

2. 

Brian Kucer 

 

 9. 

Robert 

Makita 

15. 

Carol & Bill 

Fisher 

 

 

 22a. 

Haddon Mason 

 

22b.  

Cheryl  

Natusch 

30. 

 

Debbie Troiani 

 38. 

 

John Whitney 

47a. 

Oberholzer 

 

 

47b. 

Sean Gleason 

 55. 

 

Susan Hoch 

 

 

 

3. 

 

James 

O’Brien  

 10. 

 

Jim O’Brien 

 

 

 

16. 

 

Sondra 

Castellani 

 23. 

 

Sue Ehrardt 

31. 

 

Mauricio Suarez 

 39a. 

Tricia Klopp 

 

39b. 

Karin Elkins 

48a. 

Caroline Berger 

 

48b. 

Jane Elkis 

Berkowitz 

 56. 

 

Karen Swartley 

4. 

 

Mary Previte 

  

 

 

         

 

 

   C O M M O N  

    

  

 

A R E A 

 

 

 

 

 

 40. 

 

Elizabeth 

Redman 

49a. 

John Mangelli  

 

49b. 

Nancy Cassidy 

 57. 

 

David Lausi  

 

 

 

←←←← Main Entrance                                                                                                      P A T H                                                      To Section B →→→→ 
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Mary Previte 
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 41. 

 

Cheryl & Jessica 

Miller 

50. 

 

Charlie 

Peitz 

 58. 

Michael     

Stebninsky 
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33a.  

Jean Gupta 

Paul Schmeck 
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Michael 
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Crows Woods Gardens  --  2017 Plot Assignments   (Section B) 

 

               Row Captain 

 

Plots 62 thru 72 

Matt Falciani 

mfalciani1@me.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

               Row Captain  

  

Plots 73-77    

Kathi Stokes 

KHstokes@aol.com 
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